
Pro Drivers - Championship Points Standings

Porsche Carrera Cup North America
Miami
After Round 4
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Sebring Miami Montreal Watkins Glen Indianapolis Michelin 
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Loek Hartog 1 25 81 253 17 91 1
Gustav Burton 2 20 62 0125 142
Zachary Vanier 3 9 58 204 25
Ryan Yardley 4 17 54 020 17
Alex Sedgwick 5 14 51 1212 202
Michael Cooper 6 10 49 1710 12
Elias De La Torre 7 5 32 125 10
Colin Kaminsky 8 12 31 79 3
Yves Baltas 9 7 30 96 8
Dan Clarke 10 8 29 147 0
Michael McCann 11 3 27 1014 0
Jimmy Llibre 12 6 21 08 7
Sabre Cook 13 2 19 83 6
Jake Pedersen 14 0 12 62 4
Angel Benitez 15 4 9 00 5
Efrin Castro 16 0 5 50 0
Jordan Wallace 17 0 4 40 0
Moisey Uretsky 18 0 4 20 2
Michael Verhagen 19 / 3 3/ 0
James Sofronas 20 1 1 00 0
Alan Metni 21 0 1 01 0
Kenton King 22 0 1 00 1
Carlos De Quesada 23 0 0 00 0
Chris Bellomo 23 0 0 00 0
David Tuaty 23 / 0 */ *
Javier Ripoll 23 0 0 /0 /
Jeff Mosing 23 0 0 00 0
John Goetz 23 0 0 *0 0
Kyle Washington 23 0 0 /0 /
Madeline Stewart 23 0 0 00 0
Marco Cirone 23 0 0 /0 0
Mark Kvamme 23 0 0 00 0
Matt Halcome 23 0 0 00 0
Naveen Rao 23 0 0 /0 /
Ofir Levy 23 / 0 0/ 0

06-May-24 11:33 AM           Page 1 / 2/ DNP     * DNS     



Pro Drivers - Championship Points Standings

Porsche Carrera Cup North America
Miami
After Round 4

PROVISIONAL

Sebring Miami Montreal Watkins Glen Indianapolis Michelin 
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Pedro Torres 23 0 0 /0 /
Peter Ludwig 23 0 0 00 0
Richard Edge 23 0 0 /0 /
Roberto Tutino 23 0 0 00 0
Scott Blind 23 0 0 00 0
Thomas Collingwood 23 0 0 00 0
Todd Parriott 23 0 0 /0 /
Tom Balames 23 0 0 00 0

06-May-24 11:33 AM           Page 2 / 2/ DNP     * DNS     



Pro-Am Drivers - Championship Points Standings

Porsche Carrera Cup North America
Miami
After Round 4

PROVISIONAL

Sebring Miami Montreal Watkins Glen Indianapolis WeatherTech 
Raceway
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Marco Cirone 1 20 68 1420 14
Moisey Uretsky 2 6 57 179 25
Efrin Castro 3 5 56 251 24 172
Kenton King 4 4 51 1017 20
Alan Metni 5 2 49 122 25 62
Jordan Wallace 6 10 48 20110 7
James Sofronas 7 25 46 88 5
Jeff Mosing 8 14 39 93 121
Peter Ludwig 9 12 38 414 8
Pedro Torres 10 17 30 /12 /1
Thomas Collingwood 11 9 27 77 4
Roberto Tutino 12 8 25 52 10
Ofir Levy 13 / 15 6/ 9
Naveen Rao 14 7 12 /5 /
Javier Ripoll 15 3 9 /6 /

06-May-24 11:33 AM           Page 1 / 1/ DNP     * DNS     



Masters Drivers - Championship Points Standings

Porsche Carrera Cup North America
Miami
After Round 4

PROVISIONAL

Sebring Miami Montreal Watkins Glen Indianapolis Michelin 
Raceway

COTARoad America
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Matt Halcome 1 25 84 171 25 141 1
Chris Bellomo 2 20 70 202 210 122 2
Mark Kvamme 3 10 67 2516 25
Scott Blind 4 9 57 1414 20
Carlos De Quesada 5 6 47 1220 9
John Goetz 6 14 43 *12 17
Tom Balames 7 7 35 108 10
Kyle Washington 8 12 29 /17 /
Richard Edge 9 17 24 /7 /
Todd Parriott 10 8 17 /9 /
David Tuaty 11 / 0 */ *

06-May-24 11:33 AM           Page 1 / 1/ DNP     * DNS     



Entrants - Championship Points Standings

Porsche Carrera Cup North America
Miami
After Round 4
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Sebring Miami Montreal Watkins Glen Indianapolis Michelin 
Raceway
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Kellymoss 1 25 79 17 25 12
MDK Motorsports 2 20 76 25 14 17
JDX Racing 3 14 71 12 20 25
Topp Racing Performance 4 17 67 20 10 20
Baby Bull Racing 5 12 53 10 17 14
McCann Racing 6 8 40 14 12 6
ACI Motorsports 7 10 37 9 8 10
MOMENTOP FMS Motorsport x RGB Racing 8 9 32 5 9 9
GMG Racing 9 7 25 4 7 7
Forward Motorsports 10 6 23 7 5 5
Ruckus Racing 11 4 19 3 4 8
BGB Motorsports 12 5 17 2 6 4
Alegra Motorsports, LLC 13 2 14 6 3 3
Rearden Racing 14 3 11 8 / /

06-May-24 11:33 AM           Page 1 / 1/ DNP     * DNS     
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